
Spring 2023 RCPS Testing Calendar
February-March 20231

RCPS VAAP Testing Window �Reading, Math, and Science) = Monday, February 27, 2023 � Friday, March 17, 2023
RCPS Writing Testing Window = Tuesday, March 7, 2023 � Friday, March 10, 2023
RCPS Integrated Reading/Writing Field Test for Grades 5, 8, and 11 � Wednesday, March 15, 2023 � Thursday,
March 16, 2023

Monday, February 27 Tuesday, February 28 Wednesday, March 1 Thursday, March 2 Friday, March 3

Elementary = VAAP2

Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Monday, March 6 Tuesday,March 7 Wednesday, March 8 Thursday, March 9 Friday, March 10

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP; Grade 8
Writing (multiple-choice)
High � VAAP; EOC Writing
(multiple-choice)

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP; Grade 8
Writing (short-paper)
High � VAAP; EOC Writing
(short-paper)

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP; Writing
make-ups
High � VAAP; Writing
make-ups

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP; Writing
make-ups
High � VAAP; Writing
make-ups

Monday, March 13 Tuesday,March 14 Wednesday, March 15 Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

Elementary = VAAP; Grade 5
IRW Field Test
Middle � VAAP; Grade 8 IRW
Field Test
High � VAAP; Grade 11 IRW
Field Test

Elementary = VAAP; IRW
make-ups
Middle � VAAP; IRW
make-ups
High � VAAP; IRW make-ups

Elementary = VAAP
Middle � VAAP
High � VAAP

2 For the VAAP testing administration, each school’s designated STC will create testing schedules based on the learner’s needs.

1 There are 3 testing administrations in March:  VAAP, Grade 8 and EOC Writing, and Integrated Reading/Writing Field Test
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Spring 2023 RCPS Testing Calendar
RCPS Non-Writing SOL Testing Window = Monday, April 24, 2023 � Friday, May 19, 2023
RCHS AP Testing Window = Monday, May 1, 2023 � Friday, May 12, 2023

Monday, April 24 Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26 Thursday, April 27 Friday, April 28

No Testing Elementary � Grade 3 Reading
Middle = No Testing
High = No Testing

Elementary � Grade 4 Reading
Middle = No Testing
High = No Testing

Elementary � Grade 5 Reading
Middle = No Testing
High = No Testing

Elementary = make-up
Reading
Middle = No Testing
High = No Testing

Monday, May 1 Tuesday, May 2 Wednesday, May 3 Thursday, May 4 Friday, May 5

Elementary = No Testing
Middle � Grade 7 Reading
�AM�
Middle � Grade 8 Reading
�PM�
High � World History II and
VA&US History SOL
High � AP US Gov’t & Politics
8�00 am
High = AP Chemistry 12�00 pm

Elementary � Grade 3 Math
Middle � Grade 6 Reading
�AM�
Middle � Grades 7 & 8 Reading
Make-Ups �PM�
High � EOC Reading

Elementary � Grade 4 Math
Middle � Grade 7 Math �AM�
Middle � Grade 8 Math &
Algebra I �PM�
High � Algebra I and Algebra II
SOL
High � AP English Literature &
Culture 8�00 am

Elementary � Grade 5 Math
Middle � Grade 6 Math(AM)
High � Earth Science and
Chemistry SOL
High � AP Statistics 12�00 pm

Elementary � Make-Up Math
Middle � Make-Ups
High � Expedited Retakes for
EOC Reading SOL
High � AP US History 8�00 am

Monday, May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Wednesday, May 10 Thursday, May 11 Friday, May 12

Elementary = No Testing
Middle � Grade 7 Civics &
Economics �AM�
Middle � Grade 8 World
History I �PM�
High � Geometry SOL
High � AP Calculus AB/BC
8�00 am
High � AP Chemistry 12�00 pm

Elementary � Grade 5 Science
Middle � Grade 8 Science �7th
grade) (AM)
Middle � Earth Science �PM�
High � Biology SOL
High � AP English Language &
Culture 8�00 am
High � AP Physics C�
Mechanics 12�00 pm

Elementary � CSH� VA Studies
�Grade 4�
Middle � Make-Up Testing
High � Expedited Retakes:
History SOL
High � AP Spanish Language &
Culture 8�00 am
High � AP Biology 12�00 pm

Elementary � Make-Up
Testing/Expedited Retakes for
Reading
Middle � Expedited Retakes
for Reading
High � Expedited Retakes for
Math SOL
High � AP World History 8�00
am

Elementary � Make-Up
Testing/Expedited Retakes for
Reading
Middle � Make-Up English 6�8
Expedited Retakes
High � Expedited Retakes for
Science SOL
High � AP Latin 12�00 pm

Monday, May 15 Tuesday, May 16 Wednesday, May 17 Thursday, May 18 Friday, May 19

Elementary �Expedited
Retakes Make-Ups
Middle � Expedited Retakes
for Math
High � None

Elementary �Expedited
Retakes for Math
Middle � Expedited Retakes
for History
High � None

Elementary �Expedited
Retakes for Math, Science,
and History
Middle � Expedited Retakes
for Science
High � AP late testing

Elementary �Expedited
Retakes for Science and
History
Middle � Make-Up Expedited
Retakes
High � AP late testing

Elementary �Expedited
Retakes � Last Call
Middle � Expedited Retakes -
Last Call
High � AP late testing
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